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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Maciej ZIAJKA K-33 Libiąż 12 2 915 - 1

2 Filip SZOŁTYSIK K-72 Tarnowskie Góry ,,Zamet'' 6 2 495 - 2

3 Damian MASTEY K-23 Katowice Bogucice 4 2 215 - 3

4 Mateusz JASZCZERSKI K-6 Czeladź 3 1 970 - 4

5 Tymoteusz KSIĄŻEK K-3 Bytom 1 1 305 - 5

6 Kamil BUSZKA K-72 Tarnowskie Góry ,,Zamet'' 7 1 195 - 6

7 Kamil ŻYDEK K-28 Knurów 8 955 - 7

8 Mateusz KOTLIŃSKI K-34 Łazy 11 800 - 8

9 Daniel DERCZ K-43 Pyskowice 5 770 - 9

10 Wojciech ZIAJKA K-33 Libiąż 9 725 - 10

11 Aleksander WILCZEK K-3 Bytom 10 570 - 11

12 Natalia PARZYBUT K-28 Knurów 2 530 - 12

Sędzia sekretarz

.

13.04.2025, 13:11

Marek Bil

Sędzia główny
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Jakub ŁĘGOWIK K-118 KWK Murcki 2 2 310 - 1

2 Jan PORC K-34 Łazy 11 1 645 - 2

3 Dawid BŁASZCZYK K-92 KWK Halemba 12 1 545 - 3

4 Piotr MĄCZKOWSKI K-3 Bytom 9 1 460 - 4

5 Kacper KALUS K-3 Bytom 6 1 215 - 5

6 Wiktor KUBAŃSKI K-119 Bolesław 3 1 095 - 6

7 Karol CEBULA K-96 Czerwionka Leszczyny 4 1 055 - 7

8 Jakub KARMAŃSKI K-108 Miasteczko Śląskie 8 925 - 8

9 Wiktor SOLECKI K-2 Bieruń Stary 1 665 - 9

10 Szymon DZIEDZIC K-72 Tarnowskie Góry ,,Zamet'' 10 655 - 10

11 Borys DEREJA K-6 Czeladź 7 535 - 11

12 Andrzej WĘDRYCHOWICZ K-86 KWK Śląsk 5 300 - 12

Sędzia sekretarz

.
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Marek Bil

Sędzia główny
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Maciej ZIAJKA K-33 Libiąż A-12 2 915 0 1

2 Jakub ŁĘGOWIK K-118 KWK Murcki B-2 2 310 0 1

3 Filip SZOŁTYSIK K-72 Tarnowskie Góry ,,Zamet'' A-6 2 495 0 2

4 Jan PORC K-34 Łazy B-11 1 645 0 2

5 Damian MASTEY K-23 Katowice Bogucice A-4 2 215 0 3

6 Dawid BŁASZCZYK K-92 KWK Halemba B-12 1 545 0 3

7 Mateusz JASZCZERSKI K-6 Czeladź A-3 1 970 0 4

8 Piotr MĄCZKOWSKI K-3 Bytom B-9 1 460 0 4

9 Tymoteusz KSIĄŻEK K-3 Bytom A-1 1 305 0 5

10 Kacper KALUS K-3 Bytom B-6 1 215 0 5

11 Kamil BUSZKA K-72 Tarnowskie Góry ,,Zamet'' A-7 1 195 0 6

12 Wiktor KUBAŃSKI K-119 Bolesław B-3 1 095 0 6

13 Karol CEBULA K-96 Czerwionka Leszczyny B-4 1 055 0 7

14 Kamil ŻYDEK K-28 Knurów A-8 955 0 7

15 Jakub KARMAŃSKI K-108 Miasteczko Śląskie B-8 925 0 8

16 Mateusz KOTLIŃSKI K-34 Łazy A-11 800 0 8

17 Daniel DERCZ K-43 Pyskowice A-5 770 0 9

18 Wiktor SOLECKI K-2 Bieruń Stary B-1 665 0 9

19 Wojciech ZIAJKA K-33 Libiąż A-9 725 0 10

20 Szymon DZIEDZIC K-72 Tarnowskie Góry ,,Zamet'' B-10 655 0 10

21 Aleksander WILCZEK K-3 Bytom A-10 570 0 11

22 Borys DEREJA K-6 Czeladź B-7 535 0 11

23 Natalia PARZYBUT K-28 Knurów A-2 530 0 12

24 Andrzej WĘDRYCHOWICZ K-86 KWK Śląsk B-5 300 0 12

Sędzia sekretarz

.

13.04.2025, 13:12

Marek Bil

Sędzia główny
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